Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
VX3 Nacional Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/5/2010 15:20. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:59:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:59:28.701
(360) ADIR LANGHAMMER 2 1:21.600 +2.499 16:00:50.301
1 15:59:29.339 3 1:20.233 +1.132 16:02:10.534
2 1:18.958 +2.198 16:00:48.297 4 1:20.009 +0.908 16:03:30.543
3 1:16.774 +0.014 16:02:05.071 5 1:19.859 +0.758 16:04:50.402
4 1:17.400 +0.640 16:03:22.471 6 1:20.134 +1.033 16:06:10.536
5 1:17.855 +1.095 16:04:40.326 7 1:19.675 +0.574 16:07:30.211
6 1:17.497 +0.737 16:05:57.823 8 1:21.018 +1.917 16:08:51.229
7 1:16.760 16:07:14.583 9 1:20.410 +1.309 16:10:11.639
8 1:16.862 +0.102 16:08:31.445 10 1:19.286 +0.185 16:11:30.925
9 1:18.213 +1.453 16:09:49.658 11 1:19.384 +0.283 16:12:50.309
10 1:18.030 +1.270 16:11:07.688 12 1:19.734 +0.633 16:14:10.043
11 1:18.691 +1.931 16:12:26.379 13 1:19.175 +0.074 16:15:29.218
12 1:18.920 +2.160  16:13:45.299 14 1:19.101 16:16:48.319
13 1:19.318 +2.558 16:15:04.617
14 1:18.902 +2.142 16:16:23.519 (38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER
1 15:59:28.341
(45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH 2 1:14.714 +1.523 16:00:43.055
1 15:59:28.142 3 1:15.141 +1.950 16:01:58.196
2 1:19.462 +3.178 16:00:47.604 4 1:14.572 +1.381 16:03:12.768
3 1:19.250 +2.966 16:02:06.854 5 1:14.947 +1.756 16:04:27.715
4 1:18.818 +2.534 16:03:25.672 6 1:16.903 +3.712 16:05:44.618
5 1:18.069 +1.785 16:04:43.741 7 1:16.309 +3.118 16:07:00.927
6 1:18.653 +2.369 16:06:02.394 8 1:16.533 +3.342 16:08:17.460
7 1:17.554 +1.270 16:07:19.948 9 1:16.983 +3.792 16:09:34.443
8 1:18.517 +2.233 16:08:38.465 10 1:17.601 +4.410 16:10:52.044
9 1:19.497 +3.213 16:09:57.962 11 4:19.072 +3:05.881 16:15:11.116
10 1:18.580 +2.296 16:11:16.542 12 1:13.191 16:16:24.307
11 1:17.720 +1.436 16:12:34.262
12 1:17.675 +1.391  16:13:51.937 (62) LUIZ CARLOS PUEHLER
13 1:17.242 +0.958 16:15:09.179 1 15:59:30.955
14 1:16.284 16:16:25.463 2 1:39.466 +5.219 16:01:10.421
3 1:38.895 +4.648 16:02:49.316
(93) DELCIO TOMIO 4 1:37.573 +3.326 16:04:26.889
1 15:59:28.963 5 1:37.906 +3.659 16:06:04.795
2 1:17.653 +0.193 16:00:46.616 6 1:35.789 +1.542 16:07:40.584
3 1:17.460 16:02:04.076 7 1:36.314 +2.067 16:09:16.898
4 1:17.956 +0.496 16:03:22.032 8 1:36.368 +2.121 16:10:53.266
5 1:17.557 +0.097 16:04:39.589 9 1:35.366 +1.119 16:12:28.632
6 1:19.632 +2.172 16:05:59.221 10 1:34.247 16:14:02.879
7 1:19.665 +2.205 16:07:18.886 11 1:39.631 +5.384 16:15:42.510
8 1:19.555 +2.095 16:08:38.441 12 1:36.820 +2.573 16:17:19.330
9 1:21.081 +3.621 16:09:59.522
10 1:19.298 +1.838 16:11:18.820
11 1:19.775 +2.315 16:12:38.595
12 1:21.317 +3.857 16:13:59.912
13 1:20.605 +3.145 16:15:20.517
14 1:21.603 +4.143 16:16:42.120
(777) EUREIDES FREITAS
1 15:59:28.955
2 1:18.618 +2.078 16:00:47.573
3 1:16.812 +0.272 16:02:04.385
4 1:16.683 +0.143 16:03:21.068
5 1:16.540 16:04:37.608
6 1:17.759 +1.219 16:05:55.367
7 1:18.597 +2.057 16:07:13.964
8 1:17.921 +1.381 16:08:31.885
9 1:39.046 +22.506 16:10:10.931
10 1:19.037 +2.497 16:11:29.968
11 1:18.965 +2.425 16:12:48.933
12 1:18.982 +2.442 16:14:07.915
13 1:19.520 +2.980 16:15:27.435
14 1:19.734 +3.194 16:16:47.169
(3) MAYSA PIANEZER
Orbits
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